Yonggui Electric Equipment Co., Ltd
YONGGUI · TECHNOLOGY CONNECTION TO FUTURE
YGEV3 Series Electrical Connector
Technical Specification
Technical Specification A1, YGEV3-2pin Series Electrical Connector
1 PRODUCT INSTRUCTIONS
Application Scenarios
Suitable for high-voltage electrical connections in electric vehicle

contact points and strong current-carrying capacity;
✔ Plug options include straight and right-angle models.
2 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Information (Assembly)
Keying Code A Code B
Product Name YGEV3-S2RA Socket YGEV3-S2RA6
Socket YGEV-S2RB Socket YGEV-S2RB6 Socket
Product Number 111000503497 / 111000503509 /
Mating End Name YGEV3-P2PHA Plug YGEV3-P2PWHA
Plug YGEV3-P2PHB Plug YGEV3-P2PWHB
Plug
Mating End Number 111000406673 112010107117 111000406715 112020207118
Yonggui Electric Equipment Co., Ltd
YONGGUI · TECHNOLOGY CONNECTION TO FUTURE
Note: The last letter of the product name indicates foolproof keying. Plug and socket models with matching last letters are
compatible for mating. The ending number represents different copper bar forms or variants, which do not affect mating.
Ordering
Information
(Assembly)
Ordering Information (Component Details, Available for Separate Purchase)
Product Name Product Number Quantity Wiring
Specification
Illustration
(Reference)
YGEV3-S2RA
Socket
YGEV3-S2RB
Socket
YGEV3-S2RA Socket
Assembly
YGEV3-S2RB Socket
Assembly
(Any model)
111000503497
11000503509 1 /
YG1266A Signal Pin
Housing 114060202333 1 /
YG1266A Signal Pin TPA 114060202334 1 /
82-0.63×0.63-H25*H35T
Pin 110010401011 2 Φ(1.2-1.3)±0.1
(0.25-0.35mm²)
YGEV3-S2RA Block 114060400283 1
Ordering
Information
(Assembly)
Ordering Information (Component Details, Available for Separate Purchase)
Product Name Product Number Quantity
Wiring
Specification
Illustration
(Reference)
YGEV3-S2RA6
Socket
YGEV3-S2RB6
Socket Assembly
YGEV3-S2RA6 Socket
Assembly
YGEV3-S2RB6 Socket
Assembly
(Any model)
1 /
YG1266A Signal Pin